ACADEMIC POPULATION HEALTH LEADERS WORKING GROUP

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

The tentative agenda for the first annual meeting is provided below. Additional details will be
forthcoming as the date approaches. Lunch, coffee etc., and mid-afternoon snacks will be provided.

October 1, 2019 — 12:30pm-5:00pm PST — Sheraton Seattle Hotel

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-4:45

4:45-5:00

Box Lunch and Informal Networking

Welcome & Framing of the Meeting

Participant introductions

Emerging Issues and Challenges in Population Health

Coffee Break

Workgroup Break-out Activities

Closing Remarks

All participants

Drs. Gourevitch and Tierney

All participants

Brief overview & group discussion
& identification of Break Out
Group topics

Drs. Tierney and Gourevitch



