ACADEMIC POPULATION HEALTH LEADERS WORKING GROUP

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

The tentative agenda for the first annual meeting is provided below. Additional details will be forthcoming as the date approaches. Lunch, coffee etc., and mid-afternoon snacks will be provided.

October 1, 2019 – 12:30pm-5:00pm PST – Sheraton Seattle Hotel

12:30-1:00	Box Lunch and Informal Networking	All participants
1:00-1:15	Welcome & Framing of the Meeting	Drs. Gourevitch and Tierney
1:15-2:00	Participant introductions	All participants
2:00-3:00	Emerging Issues and Challenges in Population Health	Brief overview & group discussion & identification of Break Out Group topics
3:00-3:15	Coffee Break	
3:15-4:45	Workgroup Break-out Activities	
4:45-5:00	Closing Remarks	Drs. Tierney and Gourevitch